

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product Title **Solley's Raspberry Eton-Mess**
 Product Description Raspberry Eton-Mess flavoured ice cream
 Pack Sizes 120ml, 750ml, 4.75Ltr
 E. C. License Number UK DV001M EC
 Country Of Origin United Kingdom

Manufacturer name and address
 Solley's Farm Ice Cream Ltd
 The Dairy, Ripple
 Deal, Kent. CT14 8JL
 Tel: 01304 374100
 Email: info@solleysicecream.co.uk

Ingredients List	Microbiological Information
MILK , Sugar, Double Cream (MILK), Raspberry puree (3.5%) (Raspberries (14%), glucose-fructose syrup, water, citric acid, natural colour, thickener: pectin), Meringues (3%) (fat coating fractionated and refined (palm RSPO-MB), WHEAT starch, EGG albumen powder), Dextrose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: E477, E471, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum.	T.V.C (Batch Testing)<10000/g Enterobacteriaceae (Batch Testing)<10000g Salmonella/ Listeria/E.Coli Absent Staph.Aureus <100/g

Nutritional Information (typical values as sold)		per 100g		Chemical Information	
Energy	200kcal	Carbohydrate	27.3g	Fat Content	Not Less Than 5%
	840kj	(of which sugars)	26.6g	Protein Content	Not Less Than 2.5%
Fat	8.6g	Fibre	<0.5g		
(of which saturates)	5.59g	Protein	3.45g		
(of which monounsaturates)	2.26g	Salt	39mg		
(of which polyunsaturates)	0.38g				

ALLERGENS	Contains: YES / NO	Comments
Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat, rye, barley, oats	YES	Wheat present as ingredient
Crustaceans and products thereof	NO	
Eggs and products thereof	YES	Egg powder present as ingredient
Fish and products thereof	NO	
Peanuts and products thereof	NO	
Soybeans and products thereof	NO	
Milk and products thereof	YES	Cow's milk present as ingredient
Celery and products thereof	NO	
Nuts	NO	
Mustard and products thereof	NO	
Sesame and products thereof	NO	
Sulphur dioxide	NO	
Lupin and products thereof	NO	
Molluscs and products thereof	NO	

Suitability	YES / NO	Coding System
Vegetarians	YES	Best Before: Full Date
Vegans	NO	Batch Code: Day/Month/Last Digit for Year
Coeliacs	NO	(e.g. 05096)
Kosher	YES	
Halal	YES	

Total Shelf Life 18 Months
Storage Details Keep at -18 Degrees or Below
Delivery Conditions Keep at -18 Degrees or Below